Position

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Adjunct Librarian Non
Instruct

Total Wages

$53,636

$43,992

$40,610

$39,205

$20,073

$3,834

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,146
$5,098
$4,702
$4,501

$1,494

$0



